
Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 3 FELIPE MARQUES A 02:57:09 00:00:00 04.8191.08
2 22 LUIZ FELIPE NABAE DUARTE A 03:01:10 00:04:01 05.16140.12
3 1 ANDRE ZANINI MARINETI A 03:04:45 00:07:36 05.34090.18
4 18 DIOGO NASCIMENTO A 03:07:32 00:10:23 05.34395.18
5 19 FREDERICO ZACHARIAS A 03:10:51 00:13:42 06.2083.04
6 23 ROGER RENSO A 03:11:10 00:14:01 05.20290.13
7 2 FREDERICO SOARES F GUIMAR A 03:58:29 01:01:20 05.36986.18
8 20 JOAO MARCELO LIPPI PASSOS A 04:22:46 01:25:37 05.20792.13

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 31 ROBERTA STOPA B 03:52:23 00:00:00 05.501.04
2 30 LAURITA COSTA MOREIRA B 04:01:55 00:09:32 05.31853.17
3 37 CLAUDIA ALTAF NAVARO B 04:40:44 00:48:21 05.26092.15

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 114 YGOR DO NASCIMENTO CASTRO C 03:03:02 00:00:00 05.21473.14
2 101 CASSIO CONTRIM NICOLATO C 03:27:50 00:24:48 -
3 111 HENRIQUE DITTZ COSTA C 03:29:06 00:26:04 -
4 107 FILIPE FERIGATO C 03:29:30 00:26:28 -
5 112 JAIR ALHADAS LEITE C 03:49:16 00:46:14 05.29784.16
6 100 BRUNO TOLENTINO POTES C 04:10:03 01:07:01 -
7 108 GUILHERME AMATO VIEIRA C 04:26:19 01:23:17 05.29736.16

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 155 EDIMAR JOSE SOARES D 03:07:28 00:00:00 05.8221.08
2 160 HUGO AMARAL HORTA BARBOSA D 03:23:50 00:16:22 -
3 159 GABRIEL GROPPO COELHO D 03:24:16 00:16:48 05.30120.16
4 167 WELKER MAIA D 03:25:26 00:17:58 -
5 163 PAULO HENRIQUE MAIA D 03:27:55 00:20:27 05.6334.07
6 162 MARCOS PAULO DE OLIVEIRA D 03:34:19 00:26:51 05.12068.10
7 156 FELIPE FONSECA D 03:34:59 00:27:31 05.39420.19
8 153 ARTUR BITARELLO DO AMARAL D 03:36:24 00:28:56 05.17777.12
9 161 LEANDRO COELHO SILVA D 03:40:09 00:32:41 -

GOIANÁ/MG

SUPER ELITE MASCULINO

RESULTADO 1ª ETAPA - 72 KM 04/05/2018

SUPER ELITE FEMININO

MASTER A1

SUB 30



10 154 DIEGO GALVAO D 03:47:30 00:40:02 05.33954.18
11 151 ANDRE PONTELHO D 03:49:20 00:41:52 -
12 157 FELIPE GISSONI D 03:51:43 00:44:15 -
13 166 WALLACE KIFFER MAALDI D 03:54:29 00:47:01 05.20788.13
14 199 AURELIO OLIVEIRA DE PEREIRA D 04:03:35 00:56:07 -
15 165 RUBENS FREITAS D 04:09:34 01:02:06 -
16 164 RODOLFO FREITAS D 04:13:56 01:06:28 06.28140.16
17 158 FELIPE MEDEIROS D 04:51:42 01:44:14 -

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 223 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS E 03:14:37 00:00:00 -
2 217 YURI MENON E 03:15:17 00:00:40 05.12051.10
3 226 EDUARDO CAMPOS E 03:22:23 00:07:46 -
4 218 FREDERICO CARVALHO E 03:27:52 00:13:15 05.23802.15
5 216 FABIO GALIL ROCHA E 03:29:29 00:14:52 -
6 225 RODRIGO MULLER E 03:56:22 00:41:45 05.21847.14
7 227 EMERSON DA SILVA LEMOS E 04:06:38 00:52:01 -
8 200 ADRIANO BARBOSA E 04:18:23 01:03:46 05.38602.19
9 219 LEANDRO MESQUITA E 04:32:58 01:18:21 -
10 222 OTAVIO PAIVA E 04:33:09 01:18:32 -
11 211 ANDERSON DE CARVALHO MORO E 05:01:24 01:46:47 -

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 272 WILLIAN ANTONIO DA SILVA F 03:04:43 00:00:00 -
2 265 LEANDRO ANDRE RAMBO F 03:07:29 00:02:46 03.1756.04
3 273 WILSON FERNANDO F. BERNAR F 03:19:02 00:14:19 04.11707.09
4 279 MANOLO ROCHA DE RESENDE F 03:35:12 00:30:29 -
5 264 LAMARTINE VITAL F 03:35:53 00:31:10 05.29909.16
6 274 EDINILSON TANINI PAIVA F 03:37:50 00:33:07 -
7 277 ADRIANO SIQUEIRA F 03:38:59 00:34:16 05.37705.19
8 260 GUSTAVO NAHAS F 03:39:31 00:34:48 05.6268.07
9 266 NEI ALVES SOBRINHO F 03:59:29 00:54:46 -
10 253 ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO F 04:01:19 00:56:36 06.14342.11
11 269 SIDNEY RICARDO DA CRUZ F 04:03:32 00:58:49 -
12 280 MARCOS AURELIO PEREIRA F 04:08:28 01:03:45 -
13 271 TIAGO MARANDUBA SCHRODER F 04:14:01 01:09:18 06.29874.16
14 278 FELIPE MOREIRA DE SOUSA F 04:15:04 01:10:21 -
15 281 FREDERICO CASTRO F 04:39:33 01:34:50 -
16 284 MICHEL SOUZA F 04:47:55 01:43:12 05.547.04
17 255 BRAIN ANDRADE SOARES SILV F 04:58:02 01:53:19 -
18 283 GLACIOMAR F VIANELLO F 05:00:16 01:55:33 -
19 276 ROGERIO BERNARDINO F 05:08:14 02:03:31 -
20 258 CARLOS GARCIA F 05:09:33 02:04:50 -

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 313 JOAO ERILDO SILVA G 03:14:31 00:00:00 05.5750.06
2 307 EUSO VIEIRA DA SILVA G 03:14:53 00:00:22 05.556.04
3 308 FABIANO DA SILVA FERNANDE G 04:00:28 00:45:57 05.37481.19
4 306 EDUARDO MACIEL SIMOES G 04:12:37 00:58:06 05.10334.09
5 315 JANDER F DE SA G 04:13:14 00:58:43 -
6 312 WENDER OLIVEIRA NASCIMENT G 04:45:47 01:31:16 -

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC

MASTER C1

MASTER B2

MASTER B1

MASTER A2



1 360 MARCOS SOARES H 03:44:37 00:00:00 05.2958.05
2 364 LUCA MOIOLI H 03:54:34 00:09:57 -
3 362 VANDERLEI DE SOUZA OLIVEI H 04:12:42 00:28:05 05.31852.17
4 371 JOAO OTAVIO DE SOUZA H 04:19:33 00:34:56 -
5 354 ALEX FONSECA H 04:29:50 00:45:13 05.23875.15
6 358 LUIZ GUILHERME TUROLLA VI H 04:34:42 00:50:05 -
7 356 JENISON LOPES DE FREITAS H 04:49:39 01:05:02 -
8 363 ROGERIO DE SOUZA H 04:58:13 01:13:36 -
9 370 CIRO RIBEIRO DA FONSECA H 05:09:08 01:24:31 -
10 361 RICARDO LIMA H 05:33:33 01:48:56 -
11 359 MARCELO CALDAS GIOVANINNI H DNF DNF -

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 404 ANTONIO CARLOS DIAS I 04:59:14 00:00:00 -
2 405 MARCOS PORTUGAL TORRES I 05:08:22 00:09:08 -

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 65 VIVIANE CASTELLOES J 04:33:37 00:00:00 -
2 64 SANDRA DIAS DA SILVA MARO J 04:41:43 00:08:06 05.27991.16
3 66 GABRIELA F GONCALVES J 05:08:25 00:34:48 -
4 50 CRISTIANE HENRIQUE DE O S J 05:08:34 00:34:57 -
5 67 MARIANGELA MARA PINHEIRO J 05:15:54 00:42:17 -

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 835 MARCOS DE LIMA MACHADO K 03:32:31 00:00:00
2 830 RENAN PEREIRA DE ASSUNCAO K 03:32:47 00:00:16
3 822 CARLOS EDUARDO L DOS SANT K 03:49:14 00:16:43
4 833 THALES GOMES DA COSTA OLI K 03:51:59 00:19:28
5 834 THIAGO JULIAO K 03:54:31 00:22:00
6 827 OTAVIO PINTO SOUZA K 04:05:33 00:33:02
7 824 JOAO VITOR COCATI K 04:15:12 00:42:41
8 823 HEITOR CAVALARI ZANELA K 04:17:01 00:44:30
9 832 SEVANIR JOSE DE SOUZA JUN K 04:20:38 00:48:07
10 826 LUIZ FELIPE CABRAL K 04:23:34 00:51:03
11 829 RAFAEL MULLER K 04:29:14 00:56:43
12 828 PEDRO ANTENIO FERNANDES K 04:46:46 01:14:15
13 825 LUIS FELIPE DAMACENO K 05:16:52 01:44:21

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 958 NILCIMAR BERNARDO S. JUNI L 03:35:32 00:00:00
2 959 RICARDO AGUIAR MORAES L 03:37:30 00:01:58
3 964 MARCIO AUGUSTO PINTO L 03:52:03 00:16:31
4 950 ALESSANDRO GUEDES L 03:59:55 00:24:23
5 957 MAGNUM DE SOUZA RODRIGUES L 04:00:12 00:24:40
6 955 FABRICIO PEREIRA DE MENDO L 04:20:06 00:44:34
7 953 CLEVERSON GARCIA DA FONSE L 04:25:42 00:50:10
8 956 LEONARDO ESTEVES L 04:32:56 00:57:24
9 965 ALEXANDRE NOGUEIRA L 04:56:21 01:20:49
10 954 EDUARDO SCALDINI L 05:01:22 01:25:50
11 951 ANDRE FLORENTINO L 05:06:13 01:30:41

OPEN A MASCULINO

FEMININO +30

MASTER C2

OPEN B MASCULINO



12 963 SEBASTIAO DAS GRACAS G JU L 05:08:04 01:32:32
13 960 RICARDO JUSTINO NETO L 05:40:38 02:05:06
14 961 VINICIUS ANDRADE L 05:54:04 02:18:32

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 450 FABIANA COSTA TEIXEIRA M 06:33:08 00:00:00

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 480 ANA CLAUDIA BORGES N 04:45:59 00:00:00

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 608 ROBERTA / ROBSON O 04:26:30 00:00:00
2 603 ALEXANDRE / RENATA O 04:52:40 00:26:10
3 606 EDER / LETICIA O 05:14:44 00:48:14
4 609 WENDEL / LETICIA O 06:47:18 02:20:48

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 511 ALAN / HEITOR P 03:33:08 00:00:00
2 505 JEFFERSON / REINALDO P 03:36:22 00:03:14
3 508 PEDRO / VICTOR P 03:37:28 00:04:20
4 515 NILO / BERNARDO P 03:43:52 00:10:44
5 504 ELMESON / JOSINALDO P 04:14:43 00:41:35
6 507 MARCOS / NEWTON P 04:15:09 00:42:01
7 501 ANDERSON / CRISTIANO P 04:18:20 00:45:12
8 510 SAMIR / TIAGO P 04:21:09 00:48:01
9 509 RICARDO / WILBBER P 04:44:18 01:11:10
10 513 FREDERICO / LEANDRO P 04:49:49 01:16:41
11 506 LEONARDO / PEDRO P 04:58:33 01:25:25
12 514 NAIN / SUEDNEY P 05:11:00 01:37:52

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ CBC
1 450 RAQUEL / THAIS Q 05:44:56 00:00:00

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§
1 3 FELIPE MARQUES 1 A 02:57:09 00:00:00
2 22 LUIZ FELIPE NABAE DUARTE 2 A 03:01:10 00:04:01
3 114 YGOR DO NASCIMENTO CASTRO 1 C 03:03:02 00:05:53
4 272 WILLIAN ANTONIO DA SILVA 1 F 03:04:43 00:07:34
5 1 ANDRE ZANINI MARINETI 3 A 03:04:45 00:07:36
6 155 EDIMAR JOSE SOARES 1 D 03:07:28 00:10:19
7 265 LENADRO ANDRE RAMBO 2 F 03:07:29 00:10:20
8 18 DIOGO NASCIMENTO 4 A 03:07:32 00:10:23
9 19 FREDERICO ZACHARIAS 5 A 03:10:51 00:13:42
10 23 ROGER RENSO 6 A 03:11:10 00:14:01
11 313 JOAO ERILDO SILVA 1 G 03:14:31 00:17:22
12 223 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS 1 E 03:14:37 00:17:28
13 307 EUSO VIEIRA DA SILVA 2 G 03:14:53 00:17:44
14 217 YURI MENON 2 E 03:15:17 00:18:08

RESULTADO GERAL

DUPLA FEMININO 

DUPLA MASCULINO

DUPLA MISTA

OPEN B FEMININO

OPEN A FEMININO



15 273 WILSON FERNANDO F. BERNAR 3 F 03:19:02 00:21:53
16 226 EDUARDO CAMPOS 3 E 03:22:23 00:25:14
17 160 HUGO AMARAL HORTA BARBOSA 2 D 03:23:50 00:26:41
18 159 GABRIEL GROPPO COELHO 3 D 03:24:16 00:27:07
19 167 WELKER MAIA 4 D 03:25:26 00:28:17
20 101 CASSIO CONTRIM NICOLATO 2 C 03:27:50 00:30:41
21 218 FREDERICO CARVALHO 4 E 03:27:52 00:30:43
22 163 PAULO HENRIQUE MAIA 5 D 03:27:55 00:30:46
23 111 HENRIQUE DITTZ COSTA 3 C 03:29:06 00:31:57
24 216 FABIO GALIL ROCHA 5 E 03:29:29 00:32:20
25 107 FILIPE FERIGATO 4 C 03:29:30 00:32:21
26 835 MARCOS DE LIMA MACHADO 1 K 03:32:31 00:35:22
27 830 RENAN PEREIRA DE ASSUNCAO 2 K 03:32:47 00:35:38
28 511 ALAN / HEITOR 1 P 03:33:08 00:35:59
29 162 MARCOS PAULO DE OLIVEIRA 6 D 03:34:19 00:37:10
30 156 FELIPE FONSECA 7 D 03:34:59 00:37:50
31 279 MANOLO ROCHA DE RESENDE 4 F 03:35:12 00:38:03
32 958 NILCIMAR BERNARDO S. JUNI 1 L 03:35:32 00:38:23
33 264 LAMARTINE VITAL 5 F 03:35:53 00:38:44
34 505 JEFFERSON / REINALDO 2 P 03:36:22 00:39:13
35 153 ARTUR BITARELLO DO AMARAL 8 D 03:36:24 00:39:15
36 508 PEDRO / VICTOR 3 P 03:37:28 00:40:19
37 959 RICARDO AGUIAR MORAES 2 L 03:37:30 00:40:21
38 274 EDINILSON TANINI PAIVA 6 F 03:37:50 00:40:41
39 277 ADRIANO SIQUEIRA 7 F 03:38:59 00:41:50
40 260 GUSTAVO NAHAS 8 F 03:39:31 00:42:22
41 161 LEANDRO COELHO SILVA 9 D 03:40:09 00:43:00
42 515 NILO / BERNARDO 4 P 03:43:52 00:46:43
43 360 MARCOS SOARES 1 H 03:44:37 00:47:28
44 154 DIEGO GALVAO 10 D 03:47:30 00:50:21
45 359 MARCELO CALDAS GIOVANINNI 2 H 03:47:42 00:50:33
46 822 CARLOS EDUARDO L DOS SANT 3 K 03:49:14 00:52:05
47 112 JAIR ALHADAS LEITE 5 C 03:49:16 00:52:07
48 151 ANDRE PONTELHO 11 D 03:49:20 00:52:11
49 157 FELIPE GISSONI 12 D 03:51:43 00:54:34
50 833 THALES GOMES DA COSTA OLI 4 K 03:51:59 00:54:50
51 964 MARCIO AUGUSTO PINTO 3 L 03:52:03 00:54:54
52 31 ROBERTA STOPA 1 B 03:52:23 00:55:14
53 166 WALLACE KIFFER MAALDI 13 D 03:54:29 00:57:20
54 834 THIAGO JULIAO 5 K 03:54:31 00:57:22
55 364 LUCA MOIOLI 3 H 03:54:34 00:57:25
56 225 RODRIGO MULLER 6 E 03:56:22 00:59:13
57 2 FREDERICO SOARES F GUIMAR 7 A 03:58:29 01:01:20
58 266 NEI ALVES SOBRINHO 9 F 03:59:29 01:02:20
59 950 ALESSANDRO GUEDES 4 L 03:59:55 01:02:46
60 957 MAGNUM DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 5 L 04:00:12 01:03:03
61 308 FABIANO DA SILVA FERNANDE 3 G 04:00:28 01:03:19
62 253 ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO 10 F 04:01:19 01:04:10
63 30 LAURITA COSTA MOREIRA 2 B 04:01:55 01:04:46
64 269 SIDNEY RICARDO DA CRUZ 11 F 04:03:32 01:06:23
65 199 AURELIO OLIVEIRA DE PEREI 14 D 04:03:35 01:06:26
66 827 OTAVIO PINTO SOUZA 6 K 04:05:33 01:08:24
67 227 EMERSON DA SILVA LEMOS 8 E 04:06:38 01:09:29
68 280 MARCOS AURELIO PEREIRA 12 F 04:08:28 01:11:19
69 165 RUBENS FREITAS 15 D 04:09:34 01:12:25
70 100 BRUNO TOLENTINO POTES 6 C 04:10:03 01:12:54
71 306 EDUARDO MACIEL SIMOES 4 G 04:12:37 01:15:28
72 362 VANDERLEI DE SOUZA OLIVEI 4 H 04:12:42 01:15:33
73 315 JANDER F DE SA 5 G 04:13:14 01:16:05
74 164 RODOLFO FREITAS 16 D 04:13:56 01:16:47
75 271 TIAGO MARANDUBA SCHRODER 13 F 04:14:01 01:16:52
76 504 ELMESON / JOSINALDO 5 P 04:14:43 01:17:34
77 278 FELIPE MOREIRA DE SOUSA 14 F 04:15:04 01:17:55
78 507 MARCOS / NEWTON 6 P 04:15:09 01:18:00
79 824 JOAO VITOR COCATI 7 K 04:15:12 01:18:03



80 823 HEITOR CAVALARI ZANELA 8 K 04:17:01 01:19:52
81 501 ANDERSON / CRISTIANO 7 P 04:18:20 01:21:11
82 200 ADRIANO BARBOSA 9 E 04:18:23 01:21:14
83 371 JOAO OTAVIO DE SOUZA 5 H 04:19:33 01:22:24
84 955 FABRICIO PEREIRA DE MENDO 6 L 04:20:06 01:22:57
85 832 SEVANIR JOSE DE SOUZA JUN 9 K 04:20:38 01:23:29
86 510 SAMIR / TIAGO 8 P 04:21:09 01:24:00
87 20 JOAO MARCELO LIPPI PASSOS 8 A 04:22:46 01:25:37
88 826 LUIZ FELIPE CABRAL 10 K 04:23:34 01:26:25
89 953 CLEVERSON GARCIA DA FONSE 7 L 04:25:42 01:28:33
90 108 GUILHERME AMATO VIEIRA 7 C 04:26:19 01:29:10
91 608 ROBERTA / ROBSON 1 O 04:26:30 01:29:21
92 829 RAFAEL MULLER 11 K 04:29:14 01:32:05
93 354 ALEX FONSECA 6 H 04:29:50 01:32:41
94 956 LEONARDO ESTEVES 8 L 04:32:56 01:35:47
95 219 LEANDRO MESQUITA 10 E 04:32:58 01:35:49
96 222 OTAVIO PAIVA 11 E 04:33:09 01:36:00
97 65 VIVIANE CASTELLOES 1 J 04:33:37 01:36:28
98 358 LUIZ GUILHERME TUROLLA VI 7 H 04:34:42 01:37:33
99 281 FREDERICO CASTRO 15 F 04:39:33 01:42:24
100 37 CLAUDIA ALTAF NAVARO 3 B 04:40:44 01:43:35
101 64 SANDRA DIAS DA SILVA MARO 2 J 04:41:43 01:44:34
102 509 RICARDO / WILBBER 9 P 04:44:18 01:47:09
103 312 WENDER OLIVEIRA NASCIMENT 6 G 04:45:47 01:48:38
104 480 ANA CLAUDIA BORGES 1 N 04:45:59 01:48:50
105 828 PEDRO ANTENIO FERNANDES 12 K 04:46:46 01:49:37
106 284 MICHEL SOUZA 16 F 04:47:55 01:50:46
107 356 JENISON LOPES DE FREITAS 8 H 04:49:39 01:52:30
108 513 FREDERICO / LEANDRO 10 P 04:49:49 01:52:40
109 158 FELIPE MEDEIROS 17 D 04:51:42 01:54:33
110 603 ALEXANDRE / RENATA 2 O 04:52:40 01:55:31
111 965 ALEXANDRE NOGUEIRA 9 L 04:56:21 01:59:12
112 255 BRAIN ANDRADE SOARES SILV 17 F 04:58:02 02:00:53
113 363 ROGERIO DE SOUZA 9 H 04:58:13 02:01:04
114 506 LEONARDO / PEDRO 11 P 04:58:33 02:01:24
115 404 ANTONIO CARLOS DIAS 1 I 04:59:14 02:02:05
116 283 GLACIOMAR F VIANELLO 18 F 05:00:16 02:03:07
117 954 EDUARDO SCALDINI 10 L 05:01:22 02:04:13
118 211 ANDERSON DE CARVALHO MORO 12 E 05:01:24 02:04:15
119 951 ANDRE FLORENTINO 11 L 05:06:13 02:09:04
120 963 SEBASTIAO DAS GRACAS G JU 12 L 05:08:04 02:10:55
121 276 ROGERIO BERNARDINO 19 F 05:08:14 02:11:05
122 405 MARCOS PORTUGAL TORRES 2 I 05:08:22 02:11:13
123 66 GABRIELA F GONCALVES 3 J 05:08:25 02:11:16
124 50 CRISTIANE HENRIQUE DE O S 4 J 05:08:34 02:11:25
125 370 CIRO RIBEIRO DA FONSECA 10 H 05:09:08 02:11:59
126 258 CARLOS GARCIA 20 F 05:09:33 02:12:24
127 514 NAIN / SUEDNEY 12 P 05:11:00 02:13:51
128 606 EDER / LETICIA 3 O 05:14:44 02:17:35
129 67 MARIANGELA MARA PINHEIRO 5 J 05:15:54 02:18:45
130 825 LUIS FELIPE DAMACENO 13 K 05:16:52 02:19:43
131 361 RICARDO LIMA 11 H 05:33:33 02:36:24
132 960 RICARDO JUSTINO NETO 13 L 05:40:38 02:43:29
133 4501 RAQUEL / THAIS 1 Q 05:44:56 02:47:47
134 961 VINICIUS ANDRADE 14 L 05:54:04 02:56:55
135 450 FABIANA COSTA TEIXEIRA 1 M 06:33:08 03:35:59
136 609 WENDEL / LETICIA 4 O 06:47:18 03:50:09
137


